• At HP, we make it easy for you to grow your business with
this comprehensive, scalable solution. Not only does HP
deliver a reliable, top-quality printer, we also provide the
optional accessories you need as your business grows to
produce multiple signage applications - including a Take-
Up Reel Kit, High Speed Dryer, and Air Purifier System -
easily and efficiently.
• Purchase your large-format printer and the supplies you

One year system warranty
One year warranty
Ordering information
Product
Q6686A HP Designjet 8000s Printer
Q6670A HP Designjet 8000sr Printer
Accessories
Q6669B Onyx® PosterShop® 7.0 for HP Designjet
Q6668E HP Designjet Air Purifier System 220V
Q6668F HP Designjet Air Purifier System 110V
Q6681A HP Designjet 8000s Take-up reel Kit
Q6667A HP Designjet High Speed Dryer
Q6682A HP Designjet 8000s Cutter Blade Kit
Q6710A HP Designjet Air Purifier System Filter
Service & Support care packs
UE157A/E  3 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UE158A/E  4 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UE159A/E  5 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UE160A/E  3 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE161A/E  4 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE162A/E  5 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE163A/E  3 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE164A/E  4 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE165A/E  5 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE166PA/E 9x5 Next day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
UE167PA/E 9x5 Same-day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
UE168PA/E 13x5 Same-day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
Ink supplies
Cartridges
CB285A HP 780 Black Ink Cartridge, 500 ml
CB286A HP 780 Cyan Ink Cartridge, 500 ml